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7. Form731

7.1 Test Result

7.1.1 Form731_Power

Band BW Lower
Freq

High
Freq

MAX
Power
(W)

Value Hz/ppm Emission
Designator

Rule
Parts

MAX
Power
(dBm)

38 5 2572.5 2617.5 0.1462 0.0105 ppm 4M56G7D 27M 21.65
38 5 2572.5 2617.5 0.1159 0.0079 ppm 4M57W7D 27M 20.64
38 10 2575 2615 0.1517 0.0068 ppm 9M11G7D 27M 21.81
38 10 2575 2615 0.1186 0.0064 ppm 9M10W7D 27M 20.74
38 15 2577.5 2612.5 0.1493 0.0065 ppm 13M7G7D 27M 21.74
38 15 2577.5 2612.5 0.1256 0.0070 ppm 13M6W7D 27M 20.99
38 20 2580 2610 0.1449 0.0075 ppm 18M2G7D 27M 21.61
38 20 2580 2610 0.1216 0.0070 ppm 18M1W7D 27M 20.85

7.1.2 Form731_EIRP

Band BW Lower
Freq

High
Freq

MAX
Power
(W)

Value Hz/ppm Emission
Designator

Rule
Parts

MAX
Power
(dBm)

38 5 2572.5 2617.5 0.2636 0.0105 ppm 4M56G7D 27M 24.21
38 5 2572.5 2617.5 0.2089 0.0079 ppm 4M57W7D 27M 23.20
38 10 2575 2615 0.2735 0.0068 ppm 9M11G7D 27M 24.37
38 10 2575 2615 0.2138 0.0064 ppm 9M10W7D 27M 23.30
38 15 2577.5 2612.5 0.2692 0.0065 ppm 13M7G7D 27M 24.30
38 15 2577.5 2612.5 0.2265 0.0070 ppm 13M6W7D 27M 23.55
38 20 2580 2610 0.2612 0.0075 ppm 18M2G7D 27M 24.17
38 20 2580 2610 0.2193 0.0070 ppm 18M1W7D 27M 23.41

********************** End of Report **********************
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